
HOLY ISLAND MINISTRY AREA (BRO CYBI) - CHRISTMAS SERVICES AND EVENTS

Date Service/Event St Cybi’s St Ffraid’s St Gwenfaen’s St David’s

Saturday, 29 November Christmas Coffee Morning – St Ffraids Hall 10.30 – 12 noon

Sunday, 30 November Joint Ministry Area Holy Communion 10.30 am

Advent Carol Service 4.00 pm 

Saturday, 6 December Ministry Area Christmas Fayre at St Cybi’s 10.00 am – 2.00 pm

Sunday, 7 December HOLY COMMUNION 11.00 am 11.30 am 9.15 am

FAMILY SERVICE 10.00 am

RNLI Carol Service at St Ffraid’s

Menai Brass Band at 7.00 pm 7.00 pm

Sunday, 14 December HOLY COMMUNION 11.00 am 11.00 am 9.15 am

MORNING PRAYER 9.15 am

Monday, 15 December Rotary Carol Service 6.00 pm

Tuesday, 16 December Music and Mince Pies 2.00 pm

Thursday, 18 December Christmas Tree Festival opens 5.00 pm

Friday, 19 December Carols by Candlelight at St David’s 7.00 pm

Saturday, 20 December
Living Nativity Procession – starting in grounds of            

St Mary's Church 4 pm 

HOLY COMMUNION 11.00 am 11.00 am 9.15 am 9.15 am

Service of Nine Lessons & Carols 6.00 pm

HOLY COMMUNION 10.30 am

BLESSING THE CRIB 5.00 pm

MIDNIGHT MASS 11.30 pm 11.30 pm

CHRISTMAS DAY CHRISTMAS COMMUNION 10.30 am 11.00 am

Friday, 12 December

Sunday, 21 December

Wednesday, 24 December 

CHRISTMAS EVE


